[bookmark: _GoBack]Sick Leave Bank Schedule 2019-2020

Sick Leave Bank Request forms must be received by the FCTA Office no later than 5 days prior to the meeting in which they are to be considered.

	Meeting Date
	Forms Due By This Date

	Thursday, August 29
	Thursday, August 22

	Monday, September 16
	Monday, September 9

	Tuesday, October 1
	Tuesday, September 24

	Wednesday, October 16
	Wednesday, October 9

	Wednesday, October 30
	Wednesday, October 23

	Thursday, November 14
	Thursday, November 7

	Thanksgiving Break
	No meeting

	Wednesday, December 11
	Wednesday, December 4

	Winter Break
	No meeting

	Closed on January 20 MLK
	

	Thursday, January 16
	Thursday, January 9

	Thursday, January 30
	Thursday, January 23

	Thursday, February 13
	Thursday, February 6

	Thursday, February 27
	Thursday, February 20

	Tuesday, March 17
	Tuesday, March 10

	Tuesday, March 31
	Tuesday, March 24

	Thursday, April 16
	Thursday, April 9

	Thursday, April 30
	Thursday, April 23

	Thursday, May 14
	Thursday, May 7

	Monday, June 1
	Friday, May 22

	Tuesday, June 16
	Tuesday, June 9






